
Режим питания обучающихся в МБДОУ «Детский сад № 18 «Волшебница» 

Режим 

питания 

Вторая 

группа 

раннег

о 

возраст

а № 2 

Млад

шая 

группа 

№ 6 с 3 

до 4 л 

Средняя 

группа 

№ 2,10,11 

с 4 до 5 л. 

Старшая 

группа № 1 

С 5 до 6 лет 

Старшая 

группа № 5 

С 5 до 6 лет 

Семейная 

дошкольная 

группа № 9 

(разновозрастна

я) 

Подготовительна

я группа № 3 

С 6 до 7 лет 

Подготовитель

ная группа № 4 

С 6 до 7 лет 

Подготовител

ьная группа 

№ 7 

С 6 до 7 лет 

Подготовка к 

завтраку, 

завтрак 

7.45-

8.15 

8.00-

8.30 
8.00-8.30 8.05-8.30 8.05-8.30 8.05-8.30 8.20-8.45 8.20-8.45 8.20-8.45 

Подготовка 

ко 2 завтраку, 

2 завтрак 

9.15-

9.25 

9.40-

9.50 
9.50-10.00 9.55-10.05 9.55-10.05 9.55-10.05 10.20-10.30 10.20-10.30 10.20-10.30 

Подготовка к 

обеду, обед 

11.25-

12.00 

12.00-

12.35 

12.10-

12.40 
12.20-12.50 12.20-12.50 12.20-12.50 12.30-13.00 12.30-13.00 12.30-13.00 

Полдник 
15.15-

15.35 

15.15-

15.35 

15.15-

15.30 
15.15-15.30 15.15-15.30 15.15-15.30 15.15-15.30 15.15-15.30 15.15-15.30 

 


